
WORKSHOP 
#2 AGENDA

6:00 P.M.

6:05 P.M.

6:10 P.M.

6:20 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:35 P.M.

6:45 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

Introduction
Joan Isaacson, Katz & Associates

Welcome and Vision
Herman Parker, Park and Recreation Director

Project Overview and Existing Conditions Key Findings
Brooke Peterson, PlaceWorks

Case Study Presentation
Glen Schmidt, Schmidt Design Group

Introduction to Program Priorities and Design Activity
Randy Jackson, PlaceWorks

Break 

Group Program Priorities and Design Activity

Group Reports – Summary of Big Ideas

Case Study Dot Prioritization and Adjourn
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